Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 11/02/2025

Contact: Brandon Amos (253)375-3377
Open Barrel Side Pot Results

80% Payback plus $200 Money Added
Paying to 6 Placings

1D Placings
1 Stephanie Higgins
2 Vanda Chess - L
3 Teresa Floyd - T
4 Dayton Bayard
5 Payzlei Brock
6 Sandra Fischer
7 Olivia Douglas - 1
8 Lacie Davis
9 EllaWax-F
10 Hadley Anderson
11 Bobbi Johnson

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

12 Brittany Anderson - P

13 Kaydence Hill
14 Kaia Musgrave
15 Teresa Floyd - S
16 Macey Dudley - |
17 Kinzie Harris

2D Placings

1 Teanna Petersen - 2

2 Cami Griggs - S
3 Violet Ratkie

4 Cami Griggs-T
5 Chloe Eley

6 Ashley Baclet
7 Peyton Lovejoy
8 Jodi Kvinsland

14.152
14.652
15.152

15.652
16.152

PC Mulberry Sun
Look of Dryfire

TF Beda Be A Judge
Luv Me Tru

Travlin’ Moon
Hells Famous Angel
Hooch

Judges Hot Hickory
Flyer

Catibou Rey

Prince

PC Barjeweled

Lights are Brinking “Cola”

Dash Ta Liberty
Surenuff Ima Gator
Indy

Leader for cash

Neverlateonpayday
Shine For Fame Louie
Favorite Cowgirl
Triple My Vodka

Best B A Fancy Chick
LHB Frosted Dinero
Lil snip of duel rey
Runnin Down First

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

14.152
14.213
14.248
14.285
14.297

14.35

14.43
14.459
14.463
14.538
14.555
14.595
14.606
14.607
14.609

14.62
14.628

14.659
14.676
14.695

14.71
14.794
14.798
14.852
14.869

122

S 2,640.00

S
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S
S
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686.40
607.20
528.00
448.80
369.60

185.33
157.87
123.55
96.10
68.64
54.91

163.94
139.66
109.30
85.01
60.72
48.58



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

9 Sidney Jo Schrader
10 Sydney VonMoos
11 Hope Goff
12 Riley Neely
13 Bridget Scott - 3
14 Payton Bellomy
15 Kathryn Holden
16 Kristina Hollatz
17 Sydney Smith
18 Riley Bowie
19 Taylor Stabenfeldt
20 Kodiak Doyle
21 Megan Schmitt
22 Alisa Cissell

3D Placings

1 Arlie Kulp - 1

2 Cheryl Beleau

3 Gloria Frohman

4 Teresa Floyd - 1

5 Molly Hutchins

Erica Luzzi

7 Rodolfo Hernandez

8 Kena hernandez

9 Jeniffer Moncrief
10 Winter Felter
11 Candace Clark
12 Gabrielle Weir
13 Alyssa Hogue
14 Mackenzie Roper
15 Mackinzie Jaramillo
16 Teresa Floyd - 2
17 Kira Harwell
18 Aubreanna Will
19 Heather King - S
20

4D Placings

Show Date 11/02/2025

Picasso's Dandy Doc
Stolen Fame

Famous Flashyredneck
Docs Golden Legend
BS Sniper

Dox Quick Chex

KH Cowboy Casanova
Rubys Red Judge
Maybelle

KG Cash or Chex
Dakoda

Princess Playgun
Fancy red pep

PG CHEX A FLYIN (VINNIE)

SHR Brandwinedrummer
Stylish Metal

Fern

Bubbles Highbrow
Captain

Classy Berry Biankus
French dash tawhiskey
Facts about cowboys
KMDunWithDatFireWatr
river

Zanes Lamborghini

Fast Dashing Kandy
Amber

Faith

Twix

Dee Rapid Intercept
April

Playboys Frosty Fox
Sloan

14.871
14.887
14.923
14.956
14.966
14.997
15.011
15.027
15.03
15.042
15.051
15.062
15.111
15.116

15.167
15.183
15.239
15.255
15.324
15.324

15.33
15.384
15.409
15.425
15.441
15.447
15.457
15.459
15.523
15.524
15.546
15.555
15.556

&P P P P PP

142.56
121.44
95.04
73.92
47.52
47.52



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 11/02/2025

1 Tammi Edwards Dibs 15.656 S 121.18
3 Dawn Oien Easyblustreak 15.66 S 103.22
3 Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 15.681 S 80.78
4 Judy hess - L LHT Playin Checkers 15.683 S 62.83
5 Kalli Olson Doll 15.688 S 44.88
6 Bridget Scott - C CP MAYBELLINE 15.726 S 35.90
7 Paige saarela Daisy 15.787
8 Kaylee Marecil Lacy 15.79
9 Evie Wise - R Rhizz 15.823

10 Sydney Nedrow Sister 15.828

11 Ashley Kulp Miss CC Olena 15.853

12 Emily McArthur Skip 15.879

13 Sophia Abbarno Nuggett 15.924

14 Charlotte Hernandez Batman 16.001

15 Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 16.038

16 Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy 16.041

17 Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo (Joey) 16.136

5D Placings

1 Evie Wise - 2 Salty 16.173 S 99.79
2 Jessica Ford Gambler 16.229 S 85.01
3 Brooke Hanson - M Mister 16.23 S 66.53
4 Macey Dudley - B Beth 16.26 S 51.74
5 kaydence maloney diesel 16.33 S 36.96
6 Ella sturgis Chica 16.353 S 29.57
7 lilliaun Meeker Winchester 16.382
8 Tracie Schmitt onyx 16.449
9 Sarah Haley Barons Dashin Zan 16.483

10 Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 16.553

11 Laynie Stephenson pig 16.584

12 Sammi Allisoj potato bug 16.696

13 Shelby Overby Jessie Birds Eye 16.73

14 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.764

15 Judy hess - K KGchickscallmefab 16.77

16 Faith Hove Secret 17.333

16 Cassidy Harter RCA Driftwood Hank 18.436

18 LaRee Callihan Marshall 21.152

19



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 11/02/2025

No Time

Addy Marx Titan

Ashley Phillips Streakin N Style

Bo Young Seze “Say-zay”

Bridget Scott - 2 BR LET FREEDOM RING
Brittany Anderson - J Judge Six

Brittney Long A Shawne Streakinbug
Brooke Hanson - 2 Kit

Ella Wax - P Paris

Jaidyn Aldana Pickles

Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge
Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler
Kim Griggs Tres Seis Says Bye
Lynda Gobel - L LL Revelation Moon “Corndog”
Lynda Gobel - S Sweet Jagger

Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame
Olivia Benham For Heaven’s Kate
Olivia Douglas - 2 Winnie

Pam Gibson Coin

PollyJo Kroll Frenchies Peppy Gal
Riley barrett Datsa kipa frenchman
Santanna Hauser - P Power Fleet

Sarah Flansburg RSR Linas Cowgirl
Sophie Phelan Boomer

tawni beres karma

Teanna Petersen - 1 Hellitiwont

Vanda Chess - B Blazing Cake



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 11/02/2025

Contact: Brandon Amos (253)375-3377
Youth Barrel Side Pot Results

80% Payback
Paying to 4 Placings Total Entries = 57
Jackpot Total= $§ 456.00
1D Time = 14.285 Pool= S 118.56
2D Time = 14.785 Pool= S 104.88
3D Time = 15.285 Pool= S 91.20
4D Time = 15.785 Pool= S 77.52
5D Time = 16.285 Pool= S 63.84
1D Placings
1D 1ST Youth 1 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.285 S 43.87
1D 2ND Youth 2 Payzlei Brock Travlin’ Moon 14.297 S 33.20
1D 3RD Youth 3 Olivia Douglas - 1 Hooch 1443 S 23.71
1D 4TH Youth 4 EllaWax-F Flyer 14.463 S 17.78
5 Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey 14.538

6 Kaydence Hill Lights are Brinking “Cola”  14.606

7 Kaia Musgrave Dash Ta Liberty 14.607

8 Macey Dudley - | Indy 14.62

9 Kinzie Harris Leader for cash 14.628

10 Cami Griggs - S Shine For Fame Louie 14.676

11 Cami Griggs - T Triple My Vodka 14.71

2D Placings

2D 1ST Youth 1 Chloe Eley Best B A Fancy Chick 14.794 S 38.81
2D 2ND Youth 2 Peyton Lovejoy Lil snip of duel rey 14.852 S 29.37
2D 3RD Youth 3 Gabriyela hernandez - B Bandit 14911 S 20.98
2D 4TH Youth 4 Hope Goff Famous Flashyredneck 14923 S 15.73

5 Sydney Smith Maybelle 15.03

6 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun 15.062

7 Arlie Kulp -1 SHR Brandwinedrummer 15.167

3D Placings

3D 1ST Youth 1 Alyssa Hogue Amber 15457 S 33.74
3D 2ND Youth 2 Mackenzie Roper Faith 15459 S 25.54
3D 3RD Youth 3 Mackinzie Jaramillo Twix 15.523 S 18.24
3D 4TH Youth 4 Kira Harwell April 15546 S 13.68

3D 5TH Youth 5 Aubreanna Will Playboys Frosty Fox 15.555



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 11/02/2025

4D Placings
4D 1ST Youth 1 Evie Wise -R Rhizz 15.823 S 28.68
4D 2ND Youth 2 Sydney Nedrow Sister 15.828 S 21.71
4D 3RD Youth 3 Ashley Kulp Miss CC Olena 15.853 S 15.50
4D 4TH Youth 4 Evie Wise - 2 Salty 16.173 S 11.63
4D 5TH Youth 5 Brooke Hanson - M Mister 16.23
4D 6TH Youth 6 Sadie Wilson Peaches 16.257
4D 7TH Youth 7 Macey Dudley - B Beth 16.26
5D Placings
5D 1ST Youth 1 kaydence maloney diesel 1633 S 23.62
5D 2ND Youth 2 Arlie Kulp - 2 Starlights Slidin 16.352 S 17.88
5D 3RD Youth 3 Ella sturgis Chica 16.353 S 12.77
5D 4TH Youth 4 Alexa Maas Dibs 16.58 S 9.58
5D 5TH Youth 5 Laynie Stephenson pig 16.584
5D 6TH Youth 6 Meilin daniel Kash 16.586
5D 7TH Youth 7 Cami Griggs - 3 Tres Seis Says Bye 16.63
5D 8TH Youth 8 Zoey Mclnerny Pickles 16.913
9 Keera Warner Stormy 17.022
10 Brystal Bolar Tink 17.275
11 Khloe Kreischer Krazy Glue 17.318
12 Evyn Fischer Ellie 17.345
13 Grace Adams Mason 18
14 Ella-May daniel Kash 18.334
15 Kami Bullock Elegant Rockstar 18.942
16 Samantha Robinson Panda 21.534
17 Zoey Bernhardt Ace 22.147
No Time
Savannah Tjelde Dottie
Mady Slease OKW lzabelle
Olivia Douglas - 2 Winnie
Olivia Benham For Heaven’s Kate
Ella Wax - P Paris
tawni beres karma
Charlie Kinney mango
Brooke Hanson - 2 Kit

Gabriyela hernandez - 2 Robin

Kyla Kelly

Titos



Mt Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 11/02/2025

Contact:

Brandon Amos
Senior Barrel Results
80% Payback

Paying to 2 Placings Total Entries = 25
Jackpot Total= S§ 200.00
1D Time = 14.152 Pool= § 52.00
2D Time = 14.652 Pool= S 46.00
3D Time = 15.152 Pool= S  40.00
4D Time = 15.652 Pool= S 34.00
5D Time = 16.152 Pool= S 28.00
1D Placings
1 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 14.152 S 31.20
2 Vanda Chess - L Look of Dryfire 14.213 S 20.80
3 Brittany Anderson - P PC Barjeweled 14.595
2D Placings
1 Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 14.869 S 27.60
2 Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge 15.027 S 18.40
3 Alisa Cissell PG CHEX A FLYIN (VINNIE) 15.116
3D Placings
1 Erica Luzzi Classy Berry Biankus 15.324 S 24.00
2 Kena hernandez Facts about cowboys 15.384 S 16.00
3 Candace Clark Zanes Lamborghini 15.441
4D Placings
1 Tammi Edwards Dibs 15.656 S 20.40
2 Dawn Oien Easyblustreak 15.66 S 13.60
3 Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 15.681
5D Placings
1 Jilliaun Meeker Winchester 16.382 S 16.80
2 Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 16.553 S 11.20
3 Sammi Allisoj potato bug 16.696
4 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.764
5 LaRee Callihan Marshall 21.152



Mt Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 11/02/2025

No Time

Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame

Brittany Anderson - J Judge Six

Vanda Chess - B Blazing Cake

Lynda Gobel - L LL Revelation Moon “Corndog”
Pam Gibson Coin

Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida

Lynda Gobel - S Sweet Jagger



Mt Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 11/02/2025
Contact: Brandon Amos

Pole Bending Side Pot Results
80% Payback + $100 Added
Paying to 4 Placings

Total Entries =

Jackpot Total =
1D Time = 21.571 Pool =
2D Time = 22.571 Pool =
3D Time = 23.571 Pool =
4D Time = 24.571 Pool =

1D Placings
1 Kena hernandez Facts about cowboys 21.571
2 Hope Goff Famous Flashyredneck  22.354
3 Jocelynn Maier Tucker 22.39
4 April Sansevere Pickles 22.555
2D Placings
1 Kira Harwell April 22.638
2 Addy Marx Titan 23.148
3D Placings
1 Tammi Edwards Dibs 23.738
2 Conner Chambers Flower 23.963
3 Ella sturgis Chica 24.426
4D Placings
1 Brystal Bolar Tink 25.102
2 Laynie Stephenson pig 25.189
3 Brylynn Elliott - A Aponi 25.395
4 Sammi Allisoj potato bug 25.667
5 Khloe Kreischer Krazy Glue 26.206
6 Zoey Bernhardt Ace 29.007
7 kaydence maloney diesel 29.299
8 LaRee Callihan Marshall 32.949
9 Savannah Tjelde Dottie 43.309
10 Santanna hauser - | | Scream Scoop 65.413
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237.60
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97.68
73.92
52.80
39.60

142.56
95.04

80.96
70.84
50.60

65.12
49.28
35.20
26.40



Mt Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 11/02/2025

No Time
Brylynn Elliott - S Secret
Grace Adams Mason
Jenna Hanson Hi Rollin Frenchman
Cami Griggs - S Shine For Fame Louie
April Sansevere Pickles
Lydia Willert Boone
Megan Kummerfeldt Slick Jewel
Peyton Lovejoy Lil Snip Of Dual Rey
Jaidyn Aldana Pickles
Sydney Nedrow Sister
Riley Neely Docs Golden Legend
Faith Hove Secret
Blakely Sutcliffe Ruby

Kyra Smith Ace



